Rev. A | December 2025
Our portfolio of concealment solutions, designed to service carriers and integrators in the telecom industry, includes
a variety of preconfigured options as well as custom integrations to meet customer-specific applications. RFI is able to
leverage a long-standing track record and outstanding operational capabilities to fully support any project.
CONCEALMENT SOLUTIONS
•	 2.8 cu ft; Houses up to 4 radios
•	 Vented NEMA 3R enclosure
•	 RF transparent housing for interior antenna

4.1”
1 OF 2CONTACT US   800.233.1728  |  rfi@rfindustries.com  |  16868 Via Del Campo Court, Suite 200, San Diego, CA 92127
ORDERING INFORMATION
AF000140-3C2 Series: Mid-pole shroud, hollow metal
pole installation, integrated with 3 Radios (customer-
supplied). Includes RF Filters.
•	 AF000140-3C2-BLACK
•	 AF000140-3C2-GREEN
•	 AF000140-3C2-GREY
•	 AF000140-3C2-LIGHT-GREEN
AF000140-ATT-E Series: Mid-pole shroud, integrated
with E/// 4402+4435 (customer-supplied)
•	 AF000140-ATT-E-BLK (Black)
•	 AF000140-ATT-E-BROWN
•	 AF000140-ATT-E-GRY (Grey)
AF000140-C-SHROUD KIT: Gray, mid-pole shroud,
hollow metal pole installation. Includes RF Filters.
AF000140-WDN2-BROWN: Brown, mid-pole shroud,
solid pole and wall-mount installation, integrated with
3 Radios (customer-supplied). Includes RF Filters.
AF000140: Shroud only.
Rev. A | December 2025
AF000140 SERIES
MID-POLE SMALL CELL
CONCEALMENT SHROUD